REBECCA Glasablage Schwarz/Glas satin

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften

Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

CCO015

560 mm
560 mm
65 mm
13 mm

Schwarz
Stahl, Glas
10 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

560

¢ METAFORMNM®

64.5

400

113
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